Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

R3313003

R3313006

R3313007

R3313009

R3313011

GTIN No.

8717365015229

8717365261787

8717365015243

8717365015250

8717365023118

WLL
ton

0.5

15

Jaw width

mm

0-35

0-40

0-40

0-60

0-100

CSH screw clamps

Product information

CSH screw clamps. For positioning and turning steel plates, steel sections and curved plates. As the load increases, the force is distributed
over a larger part of the segment.

Application
e The CSH screw clamp is suitable for lifting and transporting steel objects in horizontal and vertical positions.

Marking: CE-marked

Model A mm B mm C mm D E F G H J K Weight Delivery time
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg

CSH-0.5 0-35 47 82 211 25 108 27 26 10 38 0.85 3

CSH-1.0 0-40 80 140 232 46 150 46 40 16 50 33 30

CSH-1.5 0-40 87 140 232 46 150 46 40 16 60 3.7 3

CSH-3.0 0-60 100 184 278 50 190 60 46 19 72 7.8 3

CSH-6.0 0-100 130 249 390 100 296 75 70 32 90 22 3



Blueprint




	CSH screw clamps
	Blueprint


