



CSH screw clamps

Product information



CSH screw clamps. For positioning and turning steel plates, steel sections and curved plates. As the load increases, the force is distributed over a larger part of the segment.

Application

- The CSH screw clamp is suitable for lifting and transporting steel objects in horizontal and vertical positions.

Marking: CE-marked

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	Model	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	F mm	G mm	H mm	J mm	K mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
R3313003	8717365015229	0.5	0-35	CSH-0.5	0-35	47	82	211	25	108	27	26	10	38	0.85	3
R3313006	8717365261787	1	0-40	CSH-1.0	0-40	80	140	232	46	150	46	40	16	50	3.3	3
R3313007	8717365015243	1.5	0-40	CSH-1.5	0-40	87	140	232	46	150	46	40	16	60	3.7	3
R3313009	8717365015250	3	0-60	CSH-3.0	0-60	100	184	278	50	190	60	46	19	72	7.8	3
R3313011	8717365023118	6	0-100	CSH-6.0	0-100	130	249	390	100	296	75	70	32	90	22	3

Blueprint

